

BID RESULTS

			JJR CONSTRUCTION		Sposeto Engineering		Nor-Cal Concrete		SPENCON CONSTRUCTION		
			UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	
Description			Unit	Qty							
1	Remove and Replace Sidewalk (1-19)	S.F.	1400	\$11.00	\$15,400.00	\$17.00	\$23,800.00	\$13.00	\$18,200.00	\$11.29	\$15,806.00
2	Remove and Replace Curb & Gutter (1-16 Type A2-6 or Type E)	L.F.	600	\$53.00	\$31,800.00	\$80.00	\$48,000.00	\$75.00	\$45,000.00	\$55.00	\$33,000.00
3	Remove Park Strip Improvements	S.F.	350	\$4.00	\$1,400.00	\$7.80	\$2,730.00	\$7.00	\$2,450.00	\$4.00	\$1,400.00
4	Depressed Curb Ramp (Caltrans Type B)	EA	20	\$3,750.00	\$75,000.00	\$5,300.00	\$106,000.00	\$4,900.00	\$98,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$80,000.00
5	Depressed Curb Ramp (Caltrans Type C)	EA	14	\$3,365.00	\$47,110.00	\$5,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$63,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$56,000.00
6	Depressed Curb Ramp (Caltrans Type F)	EA	16	\$2,335.00	\$37,360.00	\$2,100.00	\$33,600.00	4400	\$70,400.00	\$2,800.00	\$44,800.00
7	Asphalt Replacement (6" Placement)	TN	50.1	\$300.00	\$15,030.00	\$490.00	\$24,549.00	\$285.00	\$14,278.50	\$275.00	\$13,777.50
TOTAL BID					\$223,100.00		\$308,679.00		\$311,328.50		\$244,783.50